22.05.2017

20I8 FIVB WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP

WOMEN'S EUROPEAN

QUALIFICATION
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FINAL TEAM LIST AND DELEGATION

N° Name & First Name

1  TOKARSKA Maja

2 POLANSKA Gabriela

4  POLAK Patrycja

5 KAKOLEWSKA Agnieszka
7 TOMSIA Berenika Katarzyna
9 KRZOS Aleksandra

10 EFIMIENKO Zuzanna

11 KALISZUK Tamara

13 WITKOWSKA Agata

14 WOLOSZ Joanna (c)

15 GRAIJBER Martyna

16 MEDRZYK Natalia

17 SMARZEK Malwina

20 PLESNIEROWICZ Marlena

TEAM OFFICIALS:
Team Manager

Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Medical Doctor
Physiotherapist
Team Journalist -
2nd Assistant Coach
Trainer

Statistician

Position

Middle-blocker
Middle-blocker
Outside-spiker
Middle-blocker
Opposite
Libero 2
Middle-blocker
Opposite
Libero 1
Setter
Outside-spiker
Opposite
Opposite
Setter

TOMASZEWSKI Hubert
NAWROCKI Jacek
KAWKA Waldemar
ZAJAC Krzysztof
KAKOL Marcin

KRZYSZTALOWICZ Blazej
ROMERO Eduardo
WODZINSKI Radoslaw

https://cevadmin.cev.lu/Administration/Bulletins/Final TeamListDelegation.aspx?ID=41915

Birth Date
22/02/91
27/11/88
23/02/91
17/10/94
18/03/88
23/06/89
08/08/89
20/03/90
19/08/89
07/04/90
28/03/95
13/01/92
03/06/96
09/01/92

Personal Data Highest Reach
Weight Height Standing Reach Spike Reach
72 193 245 325
83 202 255 324
63 183 232 307
85 199 245 320
67 189 237 324
71 181 229 282
72 196 250 325
75 182 232 296
63 170 220 288
71 181 232 303
70 182 230 305
75 184 230 305
79 191 240 305
61 176 225 291

2nd Round

POLAND (POL)

Sit On The Bench

https://cevadmin.cev.lu/Administration/Bulletins/Final TeamListDelegation.aspx?ID=41915

2018 FIVB Volleyball World Championship - Women -
European Qualification

Last Club Registered by the NF

Hisamitsu Springs (JPN)

Organika Budowlani LODZ (POL)
Giacomini Budowlani Torun (POL)

Impel Volleyball S.A. WROCLAW (POL)
Prosecco Doc-Imoco CONEGLIANO (ITA)
KPS Chemik POLICE (POL)

Metalleghe Sanitars Montichiari (ITA)
Tauron MKS DABROWA GORNICZA (POL)
Yamamay BUSTO ARSIZIO (ITA)

KPS Chemik POLICE (POL)

Organika Budowlani LODZ (POL)

Impel Volleyball S.A. WROCLAW (POL)
KPS Chemik POLICE (POL)

KS Palac BYDGOSZCZ (POL)

CHOICE OF UNIFORMS:

Main N°2 N°3
SHIRT white red blue
SHORT red red blue

CEV Supervisor
Jan KOEHORST
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